GREENCABLE® HEAVY
FACADE GREENING SYSTEM
2x stainless steel end brackets (optional with intermediate brackets),
2x thermal plates (5mm),
1x 8mm diameter cable with tensioning system (optional with climbing rungs),
8x fasteners for steel and reinforced concrete, including approvals and system
structural analysis for steel and reinforced concrete.
Depending on the plant requirements, the vertical systems can be connected at a

that must meet the high structural demands
of modern ETICS facades.
Due to the long cantilever, movements on
the outer facade surface must be reduced to
zero. The type-specific structural analysis
ensures this and simultaneously deter-
mines the minimum number of intermediate
brackets to generate as few thermal bridges
as possible.
The systems can accommodate plant
growth heights of up to 20 meters. For
optimal bridging of the ETICS facade, there
are three standardized wall distances of
291, 365, and 425 mm.
Item number W L a b x y S
G02-02-291 291 165 170 200 120 150 152
G02-02-365 365 205 170 200 120 150 152
G02-02-425 425 255 170 200 120 150 152
Item number W L a c x
G02-03-291 291 165 170 100 120
G02-03-365 365 185 170 100 120
G02-03-425 425 255 170 100 120
Material AISI 304
W=291 (mm)
Basic wind speeds [m/s] 22,5 22,5 22,5 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 27,5 27,5
Plant load class 2 3 5 2 3 3 5 2 3